
 

       DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING, MJCET 
 

Time Table for IV-Semester, 2019-2020 
 

        2/4 BE, PRODUCTION [ ROOM NO:1213 ] w.e.f : 06-01-2020 
 

  
9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 11:00 - 12:00  12:00 - 01:00 1:00 

to 
1:45 

1:45 - 2:45 2:45 - 3:45 3:45 - 4:15  

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 

MONDAY 
MOM                                                                               
(SA) 

EITK                                                               
(Dr. VM) 

MP                                      
(Dr. GPK) 

L  
U   
N   
C  
H 

KOM                                                                                                   
(Dr. SAK) 

 ________ 

TUESDAY 
ATD & HT                                       

(SB) 
BIO                                                                                                                        

(TLT) 
 MP Lab (B1) / ATDHT Lab (B2)                               

(Dr. GPK, Dr. HL /SB, MAS ) 
EVS                                                            

(BAK) 
MP                                                           

(Dr. GPK) 
 ________ 

WEDNESDAY 
IP                                                           

(AF) 
KOM                                                                                                   

(Dr. SAK) 
 MP Lab (B2) / ATDHT Lab (B3)                               

(Dr. GPK, MHA /SB, MAS ) 
 ________  ________ 

THURSDAY 
ESE                                                                               
(SIS) 

 MP Lab (B3) / ATDHT Lab (B1)                               
(Dr. GPK, MHA /SB, MAS ) 

EVS                                                            
(BAK) 

IP                                                           
(AF) 

 ________ 

FRIDAY 
IP                                                           

(AF) 
MP                                                           

(Dr. GPK) 
EITK                                                               

(Dr. VM) 
BIO                                                                                                                        

(TLT) 
 ________  ________  ________ 

SATURDAY 
BIO                                                                                                                        

(TLT) 
ATD & HT                                                                   

(SB) 
 MOM                                                                               
(SA) 

 ________  ________ 

 ALLOCATION OF THEORY & PRACTICALS 

Subject Code Title  Name of the Faculty  E-mail  Mobile 

MC112CE  Environmental Science (ES) Dr. S. M. Farooq Basha (Dr. FB) farooqbasha@mjcollege.ac.in 9441090408 

MC113PY  Essence of Indian Traditional Knowledge (EITK) Mr. Vishnu Murty (VM) vishnu.murty@mjcollege.ac.in 9493799440 

HS213PY Industrial Psychology (IP) Mrs. Afshan Fatima (AF) afshan.fatima@mjcollege.ac.in 
9618856547 

BS206BZ Biology for Engineers (BIO) Mrs. Talat Banu (TLT) talat.banu@mjcollege.ac.in 9441138303 

ES213ME  Energy sciences & Engineering (ESE) Mr. S. Irfan Sadaq (SIS) irfan.sadaq@mjcollege.ac.in 9492572257 

PC231ME Mechanics of Materials (MOM) Mr. Syed Adil (SA) syedadil@mjcollege.ac.in 7729938950 

PC232ME Applied Thermodynamics & Heat Transfer (ATD & HT) Mrs. Shahar Banu (SB) ssbanu@mjcollege.ac.in 9494461768 

PC233ME Kinematics of Machinery (KOM) Dr. Mohd. Sadak Ali Khan (Dr.SAK) sadak.ali@mjcollege.ac.in 9959450688 

PC234ME  Manufacturing Processes (MP) Dr. G. Prasanna Kumar  (Dr.GPK) gprasanna@mjcollege.ac.in 9059072027 

PC262ME  Manufacturing Processes Lab (MP Lab) 
Dr. G. Prasanna Kumar  (Dr.GPK)/ Dr. O. Hemalatha (Dr. HL)/ 
MHA gprasanna@mjcollege.ac.in 9059072027 

PC263ME ATDHT Lab (ATDHT Lab) Mrs. Shahar Banu (SB)/ Mr. Mohd. Abdul Samad (MAS) ssbanu@mjcollege.ac.in 9494461768 

Lab Batches 
Batch-B1  Batch-B2 Batch-B3 

1604-18-738- 001 to 022     1604-18-738- 023 to 043  1604-18-738-044  till the  end of list 
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